

Notice of Violation

WILLIAMS NOVELL			_	_			
P.O. BOX 372	✓ Issued to Owner						
ORANGE, NJ 07050			☐ Issued to Tenant				
	Re:	25	9 STI	RLING AV	ENUE		
	Block			Lot 13		Qual	
You are hereby notified that a code official inspected the that there is a violation of the municipal code. The violation li the violation abatement date indicated. Failure to obey this of issuance of a summons resulting in a mandatory court appear compliance with this code. Issue Date: 6/12/2018	isted be order of	elow the	must code	t be comple official sha	eted or all resu	n or before Ilt in the	
Violations to be Abated by: 6/19/2018							
The following violation(s) were found							
Section 156-14.A							
Title 156-14.A (5) General maintena							
§156-14.A (5) General maintenance. The exterior of every stences, shall be maintained in good repair, and all surfaces where necessary for purposes of preservation and appearabroken glass, loose shingles, crumbling stone or brick, excereflective of deterioration or inadequate maintenance to the safety and fire hazards eliminated and adjoining properties influences.	thereon the the the the the the the the the the the the the the the	of sha he s peel at th	all be ame s ing pa ne pro	kept paint shall be ma aint or othe perty itself	ed or v aintaine er cond may b	whitewashed ed free of itions be preserved,	
Summary of infraction							
REMOVE PLYWOOD AT BACKSIDE OF SHED AT REAR (APPEARANCE.	OF PRO	OPE	RTY	TO AVOID	COUF	RT	
You may call the Code Enforcement office if you have any fu (973) 952-6066	ırther q	uest	tions (concerning	ı this m	natter at	
Lonnie Saunders InActive		-					